Martin®
Roller Tracker™
Operator’s Manual
 M4027
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO
CONTAMINATION OF THE MATERIAL; USER’S FAILURE TO INSPECT, MAINTAIN AND TAKE
REASONABLE CARE OF THE EQUIPMENT; INJURIES OR DAMAGE RESULTING FROM USE OR

Flats on roll shaft
are horizontal.
Flats on roll shaft
are parallel to indicator
on mounting bracket.
Belt Travel
Direction Arrow
Non Reversing Belt
D D
Part Numbers
Table I. Martin® Roller Tracker™ Dimensions
Assembly
P/N
Belt Width
in. (mm) Dim. “A” Dim. “B” Dim. “C”
MRT-20 20 (500) 36.97 (939) 28.98 (736) 22.24 (565)
MRT-24 24 (600) 40.87 (1038) 32.99 (838) 26.14 (664)
MRT-30 30 (750) 46.85 (1190) 38.98 (990) 31.97 (812)
MRT-36 36 (900) 52.91 (1344) 45.04 (1144) 37.83 (961)
MRT-42 42 (1050) 58.90 (1496) 51.02 (1296) 43.66 (1109)
MRT-48 48 (1200) 64.88 (1648) 57.01 (1448) 49.53 (1258)
MRT-54 54 (1350) 70.87 (1800) 62.99 (1600) 57.32 (1456)
MRT-60 60 (1500) 76.85 (1952) 68.98 (1752) 63.15 (1604)
MRT XX  NOMENCLATURE
 Belt Width (inches)
Dim. “B”
Stringer Mounting Slots